
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00004

01/11/2
023

APPLEMAN, JAMES 
RICHARD Defendant

KLICK, LINDSEY RENEE vs. 
APPLEMAN, JAMES RICHARD

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00029

01/11/2
023

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. HOWELL, 
CHARLESSA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00005

01/11/2
023

CASTRO RIVERA, 
JAMIRELIS Person 2

STEVENS, ROMAN DALE and 
CASTRO RIVERA, JAMIRELIS

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00019

01/11/2
023

CLICK, EMMA 
CHEYANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLICK, EMMA CHEYANN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00017

01/11/2
023

FANN, JOSEPH 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FANN, JOSEPH WAYNE

UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00018

01/11/2
023

FITCH-CANNON, 
TYEALA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FITCH-CANNON, TYEALA

UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00028

01/11/2
023

GORRE, 
BRITANY Defendant

HOPKINS, BREANNA MAE vs. 
GORRE, BRITANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00028

01/11/2
023

HOPKINS, BREANNA 
MAE Plaintiff

HOPKINS, BREANNA MAE vs. 
GORRE, BRITANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00029

01/11/2
023

HOWELL, 
CHARLESSA Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. HOWELL, 
CHARLESSA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00004

01/11/2
023

KLICK, LINDSEY 
RENEE Plaintiff

KLICK, LINDSEY RENEE vs. 
APPLEMAN, JAMES RICHARD

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00030

01/11/2
023

LARSON, JAY Defendant
TURNER, PAMELA R vs. 
LARSON, JAY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00009

01/11/2
023

LECLAIR, KYSHIA 
JANELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, KYSHIA JANELLE

UNLAWFUL POSS CONTROLLED 
DRUG WITH INTENT TO DIST. (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00020

01/11/2
023

LOCKETT, QUENTON 
FRANK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOCKETT, QUENTON FRANK

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00015

01/11/2
023

MARTIN, DANIKA 
PAIGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, DANIKA PAIGE

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00008

01/11/2
023

SMITH, JERID 
DUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, JERID DUSTIN

POSSESSION OF CONTRABAND 
(DRUGS) BY INMATE AFC OF 2 OR 
MORE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00005

01/11/2
023

STEVENS, ROMAN 
DALE Person 1

STEVENS, ROMAN DALE and 
CASTRO RIVERA, JAMIRELIS

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00010

01/11/2
023

TAYLOR, HUNTER 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, HUNTER CHARLES

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00030

01/11/2
023

TURNER, PAMELA 
R Plaintiff

TURNER, PAMELA R vs. 
LARSON, JAY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00016

01/11/2
023

WHEELER, JASON 
MOORE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHEELER, JASON MOORE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300005
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300020
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300020
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300029
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

