Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00004	01/11/2 023	APPLEMAN, JAMES RICHARD Defendant	KLICK, LINDSEY RENEE vs. APPLEMAN, JAMES RICHARD	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00029	01/11/2 023	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. HOWELL, CHARLESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00005	01/11/2 023	CASTRO RIVERA, JAMIRELIS Person 2	STEVENS, ROMAN DALE and CASTRO RIVERA, JAMIRELIS	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00019	01/11/2 023	CLICK, EMMA CHEYANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLICK, EMMA CHEYANN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00017	01/11/2 023	FANN, JOSEPH WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FANN, JOSEPH WAYNE	UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00018	01/11/2 023	FITCH-CANNON, TYEALA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FITCH-CANNON, TYEALA	UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00028	01/11/2 023	GORRE, BRITANY Defendant	HOPKINS, BREANNA MAE vs. GORRE, BRITANY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00028	01/11/2 023	HOPKINS, BREANNA MAE Plaintiff	HOPKINS, BREANNA MAE vs. GORRE, BRITANY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00029	01/11/2 023	HOWELL, CHARLESSA Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. HOWELL, CHARLESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00004	01/11/2 023	KLICK, LINDSEY RENEE Plaintiff	KLICK, LINDSEY RENEE vs. APPLEMAN, JAMES RICHARD	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00030	01/11/2 023	LARSON, JAY Defendant	TURNER, PAMELA R vs. LARSON, JAY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00009	01/11/2 023	LECLAIR, KYSHIA JANELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, KYSHIA JANELLE	UNLAWFUL POSS CONTROLLED DRUG WITH INTENT TO DIST. (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00020	01/11/2 023	LOCKETT, QUENTON FRANK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOCKETT, QUENTON FRANK	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00015	01/11/2 023	MARTIN, DANIKA PAIGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, DANIKA PAIGE	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00008	01/11/2 023	SMITH, JERID DUSTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, JERID DUSTIN	POSSESSION OF CONTRABAND (DRUGS) BY INMATE AFC OF 2 OR MORE
C	Case	Filed	D. A		011
Court	Number	On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00005	01/11/2 023	STEVENS, ROMAN DALE Person 1	STEVENS, ROMAN DALE and CASTRO RIVERA, JAMIRELIS	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

CASTRO RIVERA, JAMIRELIS

TAYLOR, HUNTER CHARLES

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY

BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

MONEY JUDGMENT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

TURNER, PAMELA R vs.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

WHEELER, JASON MOORE

LARSON, JAY

(Newkirk)

(Newkirk)

(Newkirk)

(Newkirk)

Kay

Kay

Kay

00010

00030

00016

CF-2023-

SC-2023-

CM-2023-

023

023

023

CHARLES Defendant

MOORE Defendant

01/11/2 TAYLOR, HUNTER

01/11/2 TURNER, PAMELA

R Plaintiff

01/11/2 WHEELER, JASON